Shiksha Mandal's Bajaj College of Science, Wardha (Autonomous College Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur)

Equal Opportunity Cell

2023-24

Notice

Date: 10/04/2024

All the members of Equal Opportunity Cell are hereby informed that the meeting is scheduled on 13th April 2024 in Department of Botany at 11:00am.

S.No.	Name of the Person	Signatuye	
1.	Prof. P.V. Tekade	Signature W/	
2.	Dr. Pratibha F Dhabarde	450	
3.	Dr. Mahejabeen Haque	DA.	
4.	Mrs. Shubhangi A Dhore		
5.	Mr. Dhiraj Dahelkar		

Dr. P.F. Dhabarde Convener

Equal Opportunity Cell

Dr P.V. Tekade Principal

Bajaj College of Science, Wardha

Principal
Bajaj College Of Science,

Wardha.

Shiksha Mandal's Bajaj College of Science, Wardha (Autonomous College Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur)

Equal Opportunity Cell

2023-24

Meeting-II

Date: 13/04/2024

The meeting of SC/ST Cell was held on 13th August 2024 in the Department of Botany at 11:00 am

The following members were present in the meeting

S.No.	Name of the Person	Signature	
1.	Prof. P.V. Tekade	- 44	
2.	Dr. Pratibha F Dhabarde	9	
3.	Dr. Mahejabeen Haque	1	
4.	Mrs. Shubhangi A Dhore		
5.	Mr. Dhiraj Dahelkar	Con	

Discussion:

No online and written complaints were received by the committee

Dr. P.F. Dhabarde Convener

Equal Opportunity Cell

Dr P.V. Tekad Principal

Bajaj College of Science, Wardha

Principal

Bajaj College Of Science, Wardha.